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BOX UNTS

(@) HIGH (mm)

(b) WIDTH (mm)

(c) DEEP (mm)
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NET WEIGHT (Kg)

(a) HIGH (m)
(b) WIDTH (m)

(c) DEEP (m)
VOLUMEN (m3)
GROSS WEIGHT (Kg)
NET WEIGHT (Kg)
BOX LAYER

LAYERS

BOX PALLET

UNITS PALLET

1.61€
5414972105505
119
98
32
124
100
1,095

38.64 €
5414972705507
24
122
204
402
2.99
2.4

1.37
0.8
1.2

1,315
380.2
288
12
10
120
2,880




Units

IMP BAKING POWDER 5x20g

UNITS CORRESPONDENCE

1CAR = 24 suUC
1CAR = 120 SUN
QUANTITY CONVERTER
n° of SUC 1 5
n°® of SUN 1 0.2
n° of CAR 1 120
n° of CAR 1 24
MASTER / LOGISTICS DATA
Product: 531686 Format:
Description: IMP BAKING POWDER 5x20g Flavour:
Brand: Imperial SUN/BOX:
Core Business: All Others Shelf Live:
Segment: Confectionery PACKI/STD:
Family: Confectionery EAN SUC:
Status SAP: ZFIN EAN BOX:

1SUN =

18UC =

SUN

suc

SUN

suc

Box 5x20g
Baking Powder
120

1,095

NORM
5414972105505
5414972705507

Units/ Box: 24 Box / Layer PAL 12 Layer/ Pallet 10 Box / Pallet 120

0.200 SUC

5 SUN

Units / Pallet 2,880
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